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HR 3658
Monuments Men Recognition Act of 2014

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Arts, Culture, Religion
Introduced: Dec 5, 2013
Current Status: Became Public Law No: 113-116.
Latest Action: Became Public Law No: 113-116.  (Jun 9, 2014) 
Law: 113-116 (Enacted Jun 9, 2014)
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/3658 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (250 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Dec 5, 2013

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Hinojosa, Ruben [D-TX-15] D · TX Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Nunnelee, Alan [R-MS-1] R · MS Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Roby, Martha [R-AL-2] R · AL Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Dec 26, 2013

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Frelinghuysen, Rodney P. [R-NJ-11] R · NJ Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Jenkins, Lynn [R-KS-2] R · KS Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Murphy, Patrick [D-FL-18] D · FL Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Pearce, Stevan [R-NM-2] R · NM Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-17] R · FL Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Royce, Edward R. [R-CA-39] R · CA Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Young, Todd [R-IN-9] R · IN Jan 10, 2014

Rep. Broun, Paul C. [R-GA-10] R · GA Jan 16, 2014

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jan 16, 2014

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-3] R · IA Jan 16, 2014

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jan 16, 2014

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Jan 16, 2014

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jan 16, 2014

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jan 16, 2014

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Jan 16, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Jan 27, 2014

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Jan 27, 2014

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Jan 27, 2014

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jan 27, 2014

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jan 27, 2014

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Jan 27, 2014

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jan 27, 2014

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Jan 27, 2014

Rep. Wolf, Frank R. [R-VA-10] R · VA Jan 28, 2014

Rep. Lummis, Cynthia M. [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Jan 31, 2014

Rep. Miller, Gary G. [R-CA-31] R · CA Jan 31, 2014

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jan 31, 2014

Rep. Petri, Thomas E. [R-WI-6] R · WI Jan 31, 2014

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Jan 31, 2014

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Jan 31, 2014

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Feb 3, 2014

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Feb 3, 2014

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Feb 3, 2014

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 3, 2014

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Feb 3, 2014

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Feb 4, 2014

Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Feb 4, 2014

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Feb 4, 2014

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Feb 4, 2014

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Feb 6, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Feb 6, 2014

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Feb 6, 2014

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Feb 10, 2014

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Feb 10, 2014

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Feb 11, 2014

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 14, 2014

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Feb 18, 2014

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Feb 18, 2014

Rep. Goodlatte, Bob [R-VA-6] R · VA Feb 18, 2014

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Feb 21, 2014

Rep. McAllister, Vance M. [R-LA-5] R · LA Feb 21, 2014

Rep. Miller, Candice S. [R-MI-10] R · MI Feb 21, 2014

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Feb 21, 2014

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-3] D · MA Feb 21, 2014

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Feb 25, 2014

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 26, 2014

https://legilist.com/legislator/C001101
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000619
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000291
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000375
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000312
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000015
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000364
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000672
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000571
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001139
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000933
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000265
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000244
https://legilist.com/legislator/Y000062
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001286
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000617
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000567
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000379
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000562
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001284
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001096
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001048
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001242
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000292
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001165
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001053
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001144
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001061
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000533
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000289
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001245
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001192
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001150
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000266
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000465
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001051
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001077
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Black, Diane [R-TN-6] R · TN Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Brady, Kevin [R-TX-8] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Conaway, K. Michael [R-TX-11] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Neugebauer, Randy [R-TX-19] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Noem, Kristi L. [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Thornberry, Mac [R-TX-13] R · TX Feb 26, 2014

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Feb 27, 2014

Rep. Camp, Dave [R-MI-4] R · MI Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Mar 4, 2014

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Mar 5, 2014

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Mar 5, 2014

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Grimm, Michael G. [R-NY-11] R · NY Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 11, 2014

Rep. Barrow, John [D-GA-12] D · GA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Becerra, Xavier [D-CA-34] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Carney, John C., Jr. [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Mar 12, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Clyburn, James E. [D-SC-6] D · SC Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Mar 12, 2014

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] D · FL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Dingell, John D. [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Duckworth, Tammy [D-IL-8] D · IL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Ellison, Keith [D-MN-5] D · MN Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Gallego, Pete P. [D-TX-23] D · TX Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Garcia, Joe [D-FL-26] D · FL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Gowdy, Trey [R-SC-4] R · SC Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Hanna, Richard L. [R-NY-22] R · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Hoyer, Steny H. [D-MD-5] D · MD Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Jeffries, Hakeem S. [D-NY-8] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2] D · IL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-24] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Matheson, Jim [D-UT-4] D · UT Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Mar 12, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McDermott, Jim [D-WA-7] D · WA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Mica, John L. [R-FL-7] R · FL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Miller, George [D-CA-11] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Nolan, Richard M. [D-MN-8] D · MN Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Owens, William L. [D-NY-21] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Pelosi, Nancy [D-CA-12] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-14] D · MI Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Rahall, Nick J., II [D-WV-3] D · WV Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Stockman, Steve [R-TX-36] R · TX Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Mar 12, 2014

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Mar 14, 2014

Rep. DeSantis, Ron [R-FL-6] R · FL Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Holding, George [R-NC-13] R · NC Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Pittenger, Robert [R-NC-9] R · NC Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Salmon, Matt [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Mar 14, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Mar 14, 2014

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Mar 14, 2014

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Mar 21, 2014

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA Mar 21, 2014

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Mar 21, 2014

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Mar 21, 2014

Rep. Bridenstine, Jim [R-OK-1] R · OK Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Farr, Sam [D-CA-20] D · CA Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Kline, John [R-MN-2] R · MN Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Sinema, Kyrsten [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Mar 25, 2014

Rep. Byrne, Bradley [R-AL-1] R · AL Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Collins, Doug [R-GA-9] R · GA Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Hanabusa, Colleen W. [D-HI-1] D · HI Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Mar 27, 2014

Rep. Barber, Ron [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Apr 3, 2014

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Apr 3, 2014

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Apr 3, 2014

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Apr 3, 2014

Rep. Reichert, David G. [R-WA-8] R · WA Apr 3, 2014

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Apr 3, 2014

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-33] D · CA Apr 3, 2014
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Dec 5, 2013

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Dec 5, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Arts, Culture, Religion

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 S 1862 Identical bill Dec 19, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Summary  (as of Jun 9, 2014) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here,

with an updated short title.)

Monuments Men Recognition Act of 2014 - Directs the Speaker of the House of Representatives and the President pro

tempore of the Senate to make arrangements for the presentation of a single congressional gold medal in

commemoration of the Monuments Men (men and women who served in the Monuments, Fine Arts, and Archives [MFA]

Section under the Allied Armies during World War II) in recognition of their heroic role in the preservation, protection, and

restitution of monuments, works of art, and artifacts of cultural importance during and following the War.

Requires the Medal's display at the Smithsonian Institution. Expresses the sense of Congress that the medal should be

made available for display elsewhere, particularly at locations associated with the Monuments Men and that preference

should be given to locations affiliated with the Smithsonian Institution.

Permits the Secretary of the Treasury to strike and sell duplicates in bronze of the gold medal, at a price sufficient to

cover the costs of the medals.

https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1862


Actions Timeline

Jun 9, 2014: Signed by President.
Jun 9, 2014: Became Public Law No: 113-116.
May 30, 2014: Presented to President.
May 20, 2014: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Received in the Senate, read twice, considered, read the third time, and
passed without amendment by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S3192)
May 20, 2014: Received in the Senate, read twice, considered, read the third time, and passed without amendment by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S3192)
May 20, 2014: Message on Senate action sent to the House.
May 19, 2014: Mr. Huizenga (MI) moved to suspend the rules and pass the bill.
May 19, 2014: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H4449-4451)
May 19, 2014: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H.R. 3658.
May 19, 2014: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill Agreed to by voice
vote.(text: CR H4449)
May 19, 2014: On motion to suspend the rules and pass the bill Agreed to by voice vote. (text: CR H4449)
Dec 5, 2013: Introduced in House
Dec 5, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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